FARAPULSE™
Pulsed Field Ablation System
FARAWAVETM Ordering Information
Reference Number
31 mm (distal diameter)
35 mm (distal diameter)
M004PF41M401
M004PF41M402
Compatibility
Guidewire
0.035” diameter,
180 cm minimum length
Sheath FARADRIVETM (REF M004PF21M402)
Accessories
FARASTAR catheter connection cable REF M004PF41M434
Catheter type
Shaft diameter
Usable length
Number of electrodes
Over-the-wire
12F
115 cm
20
FARAWAVETM is sterile and single-use only
Catheter Specifications
35 mm 31 mmor
thumb-activated slider
FARAWAVE™
Pulsed Field Ablation Catheter
Usable length
Sheath overall length
Inner diameter
Deflection
Radio-opaque marker
74 cm
91 cm
13F
Unidirectional, 35 mm reach
Distal end
Sheath Specifications
FARADRIVETM Ordering Information
Reference Number
Clear shaft M004PF21M402
Guidewires
FARAWAVETM
(REF M004PF41M401, M004PF41M402)
Dilator Specifications
Total length
Usable length
97 cm